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National Mastars Championship 2018-2019 - 06-Dec-18 to 07-Dec-18

Meet Program - 6-12-208 Evening

Event  7   Men 20 & Over 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Timed Finals

NTAmen Saady Kamel  22   3 Shooting

NTAhmed Mahmoud Gadalla  26   4 Ahly

NTAmr Hossam Maher Sadek  27   5 El Gezira

NTMoaataz Bella Ali Mohamed  26   6 Heliopolis

NTTarik Al Sayed Zayan  26   7 Olympic

Heat   2 of 5   Timed Finals

NTMohamed Mahmoud Gad Alla  30   1 Ahly

NTIslam Hany Ahmed  32   2 El Shams

NTAhmed Hafeiz Sharaf El Din  32   3 El Zohour

NTMohamed Al Sayed Yosry  34   4 Shooting

NTMohamed Magdy Ibrahim  35   5 El Gezira

NTKhaled Hawas  35   6 El Zamalek

NTSherif Adel Ramsis  34   7 El Zohour

NTMohamed Houssein Abdel Lateif  32   8 El Gezira

NTMohamed Wageh Mstafa  31   9 Ahly

NTNader Mohamed Mosaad Al Mouneir  28   10 Ras El Bar

Heat   3 of 5   Timed Finals

NTMarwam Essam Hekal  37   1 El Shams

NTKarim Yosry Mahmoud Alla  39   2 Shooting

NTAhmed Adel Aziz Al Sherif  44   3 Tanta

NTAyman Mohamed Said Al Cowedy  46   4 El Yacht

NTKhaled  Hossny Abdel Salan  52   5 Shooting

NTHaytham Al Sharnouby  48   6 Alexandria

NTHany Farouk Mostafa Abdel Hamed  44   7 Tanta

NTYaser Salah El Din  42   8 Shooting

NTAdnan Hesham Omar  38   9 Shooting

NTWaled Ahmed Fouad  37   10 Shooting

Heat   4 of 5   Timed Finals

NTAshraf Al Sayed Younes  57   1 Heliopolis

NTAhmed Mohamed Ibrahim  58   2 Shooting

NTAmr Abdellateif Al Ghabash  61   3 Maadi

NTAmr Hammza  62   4 Alexandria

NTAl Sayed Hassan Abou El Wafa  64   5 Canal  El Suez

NTMagdy Khlil Mandur  64   6 Alexandria

NTAllaa Al Ahmar  62   7 Alexandria

NTHossny Hassan Ali  59   8 Ahly

NTOsama Ahmed Momtaz  58   9 El Gezira

NTTarik Mohamed Abaza  57   10 Ahly

Heat   5 of 5   Timed Finals

NTSherif Salah El Din Mahmoud  66   1 Nasr City

NTTaher Khaled Mohamed Abou Sammra  68   2 Shooting

NTKaram Mohamed Habieb  71   3 Heliopolis

NTAhmed Mohamed Abdel Baset  76   4 El Gezira

NTAhmed Fouad Kamal Ahmed  85   5 El Gezira

NTMahmoud Fahmy Souliman  81   6 El Gezira

NTHassan Khameis Al Toumy  72   7 Alexandria

NTIbrahim Ahmed Zaki  68   8 Heliopolis

NTHany Kamal Nasar  66   9 Heliopolis

NTAli Selim Al Halaby  65   10 Heliopolis
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National Mastars Championship 2018-2019 - 06-Dec-18 to 07-Dec-18

Meet Program - 6-12-208 Evening

Event  8   Women 20 & Over 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

NTHannya Hossam Nabil Ibrahim  21   4 El Gezira

NTSamira Mohamed Maher Adel  27   5 El Gezira

NTHaeidy Ahned  25   6 Heliopolis

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

NTSherok Sherif Al Shenawy  34   1 Maadi

NTRasha Yousef Mohamed  44   2 El Gezira

NTTateiana Betrouvna Ayloukheina  48   3 Heliopolis

NTGelan Ahmed Hassan Aly  56   4 El Gezira

NTSahar Mohamed Al Taeiby  62   5 Heliopolis

NTMona Abdel Halim Abou Ali  58   6 Alexandria

NTCaroul Mary Reineh Gan  Zakar  55   7 El Gezira

NTSoah Mohamed Lotfy Shahein  47   8 Alexandria

NTHoda Mohamed Fouad  37   9 El Gezira

NTRiham Maher Loutfy  34   10 El Gezira
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National Mastars Championship 2018-2019 - 06-Dec-18 to 07-Dec-18

Meet Program - 6-12-208 Evening

Event  9   Men 20 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 10   Timed Finals

NTAmen Saady Kamel  22   4 Shooting

NTOmar Hesham Farouk  27   5 Alexandria

NTAhmed Mahmoud Gadalla  26   6 Ahly

NTYoseif Mohamed Hassan  20   7 Shooting

Heat   2 of 10   Timed Finals

NTAbdel Hakeim Essam Farag  28   1 Heliopolis

NTShady Tarik Sayed Hafeiz  30   2 Shooting

NTMohamed Mohamed Nehad  31   3 Ahly

NTMarwan Atef  31   4 Ahly

NTAhmed Houssny Ahmed  32   5 El Zohour

NTHassan Aly Al Kordy  32   6 El Gezira

NTYouseif Hesham Goumaa  31   7 Heliopolis

NTAhmed Moneir Abdel Maksoud  31   8 Ras El Bar

NTAdham Ali Mohamed  28   9 Heliopolis

NTAdham Nagy  28   10 Alexandria

Heat   3 of 10   Timed Finals

NTMostafa Al Gabry  32   1 Shooting

NTGouzeif Georg Demetry Ghaly  34   2 El Gezira

NTAli Hassan Ali Hassan  35   3 El Zohour

NTAhmed Abdel Rahman Al Yamany  35   4 Canal  El Suez

NTOmar Khaled Abdel Baky  37   5 Heliopolis

NTAhmed Mohamed Ibrahim  37   6 Ahly

NTMohamed Magdy Ibrahim  35   7 El Gezira

NTAmr Gamal Abdel Rahman  34   8 Ahly

NTKhaled Mahmoud Tawacoul  33   9 Shooting

NTIslam Hany Ahmed  32   10 El Shams

Heat   4 of 10   Timed Finals

NTMohamed Ahmed Ezzat  37   1 Shooting

NTAdnan Hesham Omar  38   2 Shooting

NTKamal Fouad Hanafy  40   3 Smouha

NTOmar Mahmoud Ra`fat Al Hamawy  41   4 El Gezira

NTAhmed Hassan Abdou  41   5 Maadi

NTHady Ahmed Hassan  41   6 El Zamalek

NTMohamed Sabri Al Hakiem  41   7 El Gezira

NTAli Mohamed  Ali Salman  39   8 El Gezira

NTMohamed Ahmed Ibrahim  38   9 Nasr City

NTMahmoud Hossein Mahmoud  37   10 Nasr City

Heat   5 of 10   Timed Finals

NTAhmed Adel Aziz Al Sherif  44   1 Tanta

NTYaser Aseim Mahmoud  45   2 Heliopolis

NTAhmed Mohamed Samy Abdel Karim  45   3 Shooting

NTAyman Mohamed Said Al Cowedy  46   4 El Yacht

NTKhaled Salah El Din Mohamed  47   5 Shooting

NTAhmed Mostafa Ibrahim  46   6 Wadi Degla

NTHassan Mohamed Ebeid  45   7 Shooting

NTTaeimour Ahmed Seifalla Ghaleb  45   8 El Gezira

NTOsama Hassanein Ibrahim  44   9 Shooting

NTEmad El Din Yosef Mostafa  43   10 Shooting
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National Mastars Championship 2018-2019 - 06-Dec-18 to 07-Dec-18

Meet Program - 6-12-208 Evening

Heat   6   Timed Finals...   (Event  9   Men 20 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

NTKarim Assem Mohamed Abou El Enein  47   1 El Gezira

NTAmr Mohamed Samy Abdel Karim  49   2 Shooting

NTWael Ibrahim Mansour  50   3 Alexandria

NTOsama Selim  51   4 Canal  El Suez

NTHisham Samy Abdel Khaleik  51   5 Shooting

NTHala Ghazy  51   6 Ahly

NTMostafa Amer  51   7 Ahly

NTAhmed Adel Talaat Noaaman  49   8 Shooting

NTZahran Abdel Aziz Zahran  49   9 Shooting

NTTarek Hassan Bakry  47   10 Heliopolis

Heat   7 of 10   Timed Finals

NTAshraf Hamdy Zeiyada  52   1 Shooting

NTAdham Al Sharkawy  53   2 Alexandria

NTMohamed Farouk Mohamed  54   3 Canal  El Suez

NTTarik Mohamed Abaza  57   4 Ahly

NTAhmed Mohamed Ibrahim  58   5 Shooting

NTMohamed Al Sayed Abdel Kader  57   6 Canal  El Suez

NTMohssein Fatthy Abou El Wafa  56   7 Alexandria

NTYaser Farouk Yousef  54   8 Shooting

NTMohamed Al Azab  52   9 Alexandria

NTAleksandr Ghrekhon Aleksandr  51   10 Shooting

Heat   8 of 10   Timed Finals

NTAlaa Sayed N Khalil  58   1 Shooting

NTAhmed Azmy Shalaby  59   2 Smouha

NTAli Warda  60   3 Alexandria

NTMohamed Warda  62   4 Alexandria

NTHousam Abdel Aziz Sabri  62   5 Ahly

NTAllaa Al Ahmar  62   6 Alexandria

NTRagaa Ahmed Taha Maarouf  61   7 Shooting

NTHossny Hassan Ali  59   8 Ahly

NTKhaled Nasr El Din Reiad  58   9 Heliopolis

NTMohamed Ahmed Fouad  58   10 El Shams

Heat   9 of 10   Timed Finals

NTHesham Galal Shehab  64   1 Maadi

NTMohamed Mosaad Faeid  66   2 Heliopolis

NTSherif Salah El Din Mahmoud  66   3 Nasr City

NTAbdel Sameia Abdel Hakim Ahmed  68   4 Maadi

NTTarik Ahmed Mongy Geiasa  72   5 El Gezira

NTBothayna Mohamed Al Malah  70   6 Maadi

NTMohamed Mahmoud Abas  68   7 Shooting

NTMoneir Hossein Eisa Abdel Raheim  66   8 Shooting

NTMontaser Mohamed Awad  64   9 Ahly

NTAhmed Ibrahim Edreis  63   10 Heliopolis
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National Mastars Championship 2018-2019 - 06-Dec-18 to 07-Dec-18

Meet Program - 6-12-208 Evening

Heat   10   Timed Finals...   (Event  9   Men 20 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

NTMohamed Abdel Fattah Al Sayed  73   1 Alexandria

NTMohamed Salah El Din Mortagy  78   2 Shooting

NTEhab Mohamed Abdel Hafeiz  78   3 Heliopolis

NTMohamed Sameh Hassan El Sayed  80   4 El Gezira

NTAhmed Mostafa Selfou  87   5 Shooting

NTMoner Mohamed Abdel Salam  80   6 Alexandria

NTAhmed Hamada  79   7 Alexandria

NTBaheig Boshra Meikhaeil  78   8 Heliopolis

NTMosaad Hassan Shehab  75   9 Shooting

NTMohamed Ohaeid Soliman  73   10 Heliopolis
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National Mastars Championship 2018-2019 - 06-Dec-18 to 07-Dec-18

Meet Program - 6-12-208 Evening

Event  10   Women 20 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Timed Finals

NTAmina Magdy Mostafa  25   1 Heliopolis

NTDalia Samier Ahmed  26   2 Ahly

NTSara Hasheim Mohamed Abou El Seoud  27   3 Shooting

NTYassmin Mohamed Amin  31   4 Smouha

NTHebatalla Yehia Abdel Rahman  32   5 Heliopolis

NTRanda Mohamed Hassan  32   6 Ahly

NTHeba Hany Mohamed Selim  30   7 Maadi

NTNada Magdy Mohamed Abdel Monaeim  26   8 Ahly

NTHaeidy Ahned  25   9 Heliopolis

NTHannya Hossam Nabil Ibrahim  21   10 El Gezira

Heat   2 of 4   Timed Finals

NTNashwa  Moteia Abas  34   1 Ahly

NTYassmin Hamdy Emam  38   2 Alexandria

NTMaha Fouad Hanafy  39   3 Smouha

NTMaha Ali Mohamed Al Maghany  40   4 El Shams

NTNevein Mahmoud Ali  41   5 Shooting

NTDoneia Ahmed Mohamed Al Khodary  40   6 Shooting

NTSama Ali Soultan  39   7 Alexandria

NTManatalah Morad Mohamed  38   8 El Zohour

NTWalaa Mohamed Al Gouhary  37   9 Shooting

NTMarwa Mohamed Abdelaaty  34   10 Nasr City

Heat   3 of 4   Timed Finals

NTSoah Mohamed Lotfy Shahein  47   1 Alexandria

NTTateiana Betrouvna Ayloukheina  48   2 Heliopolis

NTEman Hazem Abou Seteit  50   3 Heliopolis

NTSherwet Wafaa Mohamed  51   4 El Gezira

NTMay Mohamed Ossman Neiazy  54   5 Shooting

NTAmira Mohamed Mahmoud  52   6 Heliopolis

NTNoha Mahmoud Deiab  51   7 Shooting

NTGhada Farouk Yousef  49   8 Shooting

NTAmanda Ourfy  47   9 Alexandria

NTMarwa Abdel Razeik  42   10 Nasr City

Heat   4 of 4   Timed Finals

NTAngred Wezman  55   1 El Gezira

NTMaha Mahmoud Al Hkouly  57   2 Heliopolis

NTHoda Salah El Din Mortada  64   3 Heliopolis

NTFareida Abdel Aziz Gemeia  70   4 Heliopolis

NTSameha Kamal Seif El Nasr  75   5 Heliopolis

NTNagwa Yousef Gharab  75   6 Heliopolis

NTBothaina  Mohamed Ahmed  70   7 Maadi

NTGehan Ismaeil Ahmed Metwally  61   8 Shooting

NTGaclen Mary Reneh Gan Zakar  57   9 El Gezira

NTKatrein Mary Hanafy  54   10 Shooting
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National Mastars Championship 2018-2019 - 06-Dec-18 to 07-Dec-18

Meet Program - 6-12-208 Evening

Event  11   Men 20 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 12   Timed Finals

NTYoseif Mohamed Hassan  20   4 Shooting

NTMostafa Bahaa  25   5 Ahly

NTSalah Mohamed Amin  23   6 Smouha

Heat   2 of 12   Timed Finals

NTMoaataz Bella Ali Mohamed  26   1 Heliopolis

NTAmr Ibrahim  27   2 Ahly

NTMohamed Ebrahim Al Bakaly  28   3 Shooting

NTMohamed Mahmoud Gad Alla  30   4 Ahly

NTShady Tarik Sayed Hafeiz  30   5 Shooting

NTMohamed Yacoub  30   6 Ahly

NTAhmed Ibrahim Abdel Fattah  28   7 Shooting

NTOmar Hesham Kandeil  27   8 Shooting

NTAmr Hossam Maher Sadek  27   9 El Gezira

NTTarik Al Sayed Zayan  26   10 Olympic

Heat   3 of 12   Timed Finals

NTSherif Mostafa Mohamed  31   1 El Shams

NTAhmed Adel Al Sayed Shalaby  31   2 Ras El Bar

NTAhmed Kamal Hafeiz  31   3 Maadi

NTIslam Hany Ahmed  32   4 El Shams

NTMahmoud Mohamed Mossa  33   5 Alexandria

NTKhaled Mahmoud Tawacoul  33   6 Shooting

NTMohamed Mostafa Fouad  31   7 Tanta

NTMohamed Wageh Mstafa  31   8 Ahly

NTMohamed Mohamed Nehad  31   9 Ahly

NTMarwan Atef  31   10 Ahly

Heat   4 of 12   Timed Finals

NTMahmoud Abdel Haleim  34   1 Smouha

NTYaser Ahmed Amin  36   2 Canal  El Suez

NTOmar Khaled Abdel Baky  37   3 Heliopolis

NTMahmoud Hossein Mahmoud  37   4 Nasr City

NTMoaataz Mohamed Mandour  39   5 Nasr City

NTMohamed Safy El Din Hafez  38   6 El Gezira

NTMohamed Ahmed Ezzat  37   7 Shooting

NTAhmed Houssein Doura  36   8 Tanta

NTAmr Mohamed Maged Barakat  34   9 Tanta

NTHashem Samy Ragheb  33   10 El Zohour

Heat   5 of 12   Timed Finals

NTAbdelmoneim Mohamed Khalaf  39   1 Alexandria

NTAhmed Hassan Abdou  41   2 Maadi

NTGaser Mohamed Mahmoud  42   3 El Yacht

NTTarik Ragab Meky  43   4 Nasr City

NTBahy Amir  43   5 Nasr City

NTAhmed Mohamed Nagieb  43   6 Nasr City

NTIbrahim Ahmed Hafeiz  42   7 Heliopolis

NTAshraf Ali  42   8 Ahly

NTAhmed Yoseif  40   9 Alexandria

NTMohamed Hany  39   10 Shooting
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National Mastars Championship 2018-2019 - 06-Dec-18 to 07-Dec-18

Meet Program - 6-12-208 Evening

Heat   6   Timed Finals...   (Event  11   Men 20 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

NTMohamed Ahmed Ali Mosa  44   1 Ahly

NTTaeimour Ahmed Seifalla Ghaleb  45   2 El Gezira

NTTamer Samir Ismail  45   3 Shooting

NTYaser Aseim Mahmoud  45   4 Heliopolis

NTNabil Fayez Hanin  46   5 Shooting

NTAhmed Ali Mohamed Yousef  46   6 Tanta

NTMohamed Farouk Ali  45   7 Nasr City

NTTharwat Maher  45   8 Ahly

NTMohamed Mahmoud Fahmy  44   9 Shooting

NTTamer Zeinhoum  44   10 Ahly

Heat   7 of 12   Timed Finals

NTMosaad Mostafa Al Shabasy  47   1 El Zamalek

NTAhmed Vetoury  48   2 Alexandria

NTKhaled Abdel Hamed Soliman  48   3 Nasr City

NTMohamed Ali Fahiem Mahmoud  49   4 Shooting

NTTarik Labib  51   5 Ahly

NTHala Ghazy  51   6 Ahly

NTAmr Mohamed Samy Abdel Karim  49   7 Shooting

NTYaser Abdelaal  48   8 Ahly

NTHazem Amir  47   9 Nasr City

NTMohamed Ahmed Esaad  47   10 Ahly

Heat   8 of 12   Timed Finals

NTAmin Ahmed Amin Amer  52   1 Ahly

NTMohamed Farouk Tawfeik  52   2 Smouha

NTHatim Mostafa Ahmed Mostafa  54   3 El Gezira

NTHossam Saad Hana Saad  55   4 El Gezira

NTMohamed Mahmoud Mostafa  56   5 Ahly

NTMohamed Zaki Mehana Hassan  56   6 El Gezira

NTHany Aziz Sedky  55   7 Shooting

NTAdham Al Sharkawy  53   8 Alexandria

NTYaser Mohamed Badr Al Gharabawy  52   9 El Shams

NTOmar Yehya Al Said  51   10 Heliopolis

Heat   9 of 12   Timed Finals

NTAbdalla Mahmoud Khalil  57   1 El Gezira

NTMohamed Hesham Al Kheshein  58   2 Smouha

NTMohamed Sherif Amin  62   3 Maadi

NTMohamed Warda  62   4 Alexandria

NTMohamed Galal El Din Farag  62   5 Ahly

NTYaser Mohamed Moner Abdel Aziz  62   6 El Zamalek

NTAshraf Ayad  62   7 Alexandria

NTKhaled Nasr El Din Reiad  58   8 Heliopolis

NTAlaa Sayed N Khalil  58   9 Shooting

NTMahmoud Mahmoud Al Ashry  56   10 Shooting
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National Mastars Championship 2018-2019 - 06-Dec-18 to 07-Dec-18

Meet Program - 6-12-208 Evening

Heat   10   Timed Finals...   (Event  11   Men 20 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

NTSamy Anter Sayed Ahmed  63   1 Ahly

NTAdel Yakout  66   2 Smouha

NTMohssein Abdel Kawy Al Housseiny  67   3 Ahly

NTAbdel Sameia Abdel Hakim Ahmed  68   4 Maadi

NTRamy Ahmed Refaat  69   5 El Gezira

NTAhmed Hany Yosef Ezz El Din  69   6 Shooting

NTTaher Khaled Mohamed Abou Sammra  68   7 Shooting

NTMohamed Mosaad Faeid  66   8 Heliopolis

NTAhmed Mohamod Khairat  64   9 Shooting

NTAhmed Ibrahim Ghaly  63   10 Heliopolis

Heat   11 of 12   Timed Finals

NTHassan Khameis Al Toumy  72   1 Alexandria

NTMohamed Abdel Fattah Al Sayed  73   2 Alexandria

NTMohamed Refaat Ahmed Fatthy  74   3 Ahly

NTMarwan Mokhtar Ghazawy  74   4 Alexandria

NTMahmoud Mohamed Ali  76   5 Ahly

NTSalah El Din Mostafa Al Saba  76   6 Shooting

NTHoussein Shaker  74   7 Alexandria

NTAbou Eleila Ahmed Abdel Fatah  73   8 Ahly

NTTarik Ahmed Mongy Geiasa  72   9 El Gezira

NTEhab Al Biblawy  70   10 Ahly

Heat   12 of 12   Timed Finals

NTMohamed Salah El Din Mortagy  78   1 Shooting

NTMohamed Sameh Hassan El Sayed  80   2 El Gezira

NTAhmed Samy Abdel Waneis  84   3 Heliopolis

NTAhmed Fouad Kamal Ahmed  85   4 El Gezira

NTFawzy Zaki  87   5 Alexandria

NTAl Sayed Mohamed Ahmed  86   6 Shooting

NTMahfouz Georges Ghabreial  85   7 Ahly

NTAli Kamel Ali Kamel  81   8 Ahly

NTKamal El Sayed Soliman  79   9 Alexandria

NTHousam Zaki Fahmy  77   10 El Gezira
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National Mastars Championship 2018-2019 - 06-Dec-18 to 07-Dec-18

Meet Program - 6-12-208 Evening

Event  12   Women 20 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Timed Finals

NTHaidy Ashraf Farouk  20   4 El Zohour

NTDalia Samier Ahmed  26   5 Ahly

NTNour Al Afandy  25   6 Shooting

Heat   2 of 6   Timed Finals

NTSara Hasheim Mohamed Abou El Seoud  27   1 Shooting

NTR`ouia Nabil Refaat Al Menshawy  32   2 Tanta

NTHanna Dweidar  33   3 Alexandria

NTRiham Maher Loutfy  34   4 El Gezira

NTDina Magdy Mohamed  37   5 Maadi

NTWalaa Mohamed Al Gouhary  37   6 Shooting

NTShaymaa Samy Tawfeik  33   7 Heliopolis

NTRanda Mohamed Hassan  32   8 Ahly

NTAya Fakhr El Din Abdel Haleim  30   9 El Shams

NTMai Attef Abd El Fattah  27   10 Ahly

Heat   3 of 6   Timed Finals

NTDoneia Ahmed Mohamed Al Khodary  40   1 Shooting

NTSalma Mohamed Hassan  42   2 Maadi

NTRasha Yousef Mohamed  44   3 El Gezira

NTFabein Henery  45   4 Ahly

NTAmanda Ourfy  47   5 Alexandria

NTDalia Ismail Hassan  45   6 Maadi

NTRaneia Hazem Said  44   7 Shooting

NTMarwa Abdel Razeik  42   8 Nasr City

NTShaymaa Adel Yassin  40   9 Ahly

NTYassmin Hamdy Emam  38   10 Alexandria

Heat   4 of 6   Timed Finals

NTJozyan Raouf Hakim  47   1 Heliopolis

NTNevein Ibrahim Al Azazy  48   2 Heliopolis

NTGehan Abdalla  49   3 Ahly

NTEman Hazem Abou Seteit  50   4 Heliopolis

NTDaliea Amin Hafeiz Al Sayed  52   5 El Shams

NTNoha Mahmoud Deiab  51   6 Shooting

NTOlga Monyakova  50   7 Alexandria

NTAn Taysier Noseir  49   8 El Zohour

NTDoaa Ibrahim Abdel Mogeid  48   9 Shooting

NTSoah Mohamed Lotfy Shahein  47   10 Alexandria

Heat   5 of 6   Timed Finals

NTMay Mohamed Ossman Neiazy  54   1 Shooting

NTAngred Wezman  55   2 El Gezira

NTLameia Ahmed Maher  57   3 El Gezira

NTNeven Ramez Al Nagar  58   4 Heliopolis

NTMona Mostafa Kamel  61   5 Heliopolis

NTGehan Ismaeil Ahmed Metwally  61   6 Shooting

NTNazla Faeidalla  58   7 Ahly

NTGelan Ahmed Hassan Aly  56   8 El Gezira

NTKatrein Mary Hanafy  54   9 Shooting

NTNevein Farouk Al Housseiny  54   10 Heliopolis



EgyptianSwimmingFederation-CairoStadium - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 7:27 PM  04-Dec-18  Page 11

National Mastars Championship 2018-2019 - 06-Dec-18 to 07-Dec-18

Meet Program - 6-12-208 Evening

Heat   6   Timed Finals...   (Event  12   Women 20 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

NTMona Kamel Youseif  64   1 Heliopolis

NTSahar Mansour  67   2 Ahly

NTSalwa Anwar Mohamed  70   3 Maadi

NTNageya Salah El Din Zolfakar  75   4 El Gezira

NTRuozeta Lamblly Carla  81   5 El Gezira

NTNabela Ahmed Sayed Ahmed  79   6 El Gezira

NTNadya Zakareia El Araby  72   7 El Gezira

NTFareida Abdel Aziz Gemeia  70   8 Heliopolis

NTDouriea Ahmed Nazzmy  67   9 Maadi

NTNeven Mohamed Khlel  62   10 El Gezira
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National Mastars Championship 2018-2019 - 06-Dec-18 to 07-Dec-18

Meet Program - 6-12-208 Evening

Event  15   Men 20 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Timed Finals

NTYoseif Mohamed Hassan  20   4 Shooting

NTMostafa Abdel Aziz Mohamed  30   5 Heliopolis

NTMostafa Bahaa  25   6 Ahly

Heat   2 of 6   Timed Finals

NTMohamed Tarik Salah El Din  31   1 Ahly

NTMohamed Houssein Abdel Lateif  32   2 El Gezira

NTAhmed Abdel Rahim  33   3 Alexandria

NTGouzeif Georg Demetry Ghaly  34   4 El Gezira

NTAmr Ezz El Din Al Hamzawy  36   5 El Zohour

NTKhaled Hawas  35   6 El Zamalek

NTIbrahim Ahmed Ibrahim  34   7 Nasr City

NTAhmed Houssny Ahmed  32   8 El Zohour

NTAhmed Hafeiz Sharaf El Din  32   9 El Zohour

Heat   3 of 6   Timed Finals

NTKarim Yosry Mahmoud Alla  39   1 Shooting

NTIbrahim Ahmed Hafeiz  42   2 Heliopolis

NTHany Farouk Mostafa Abdel Hamed  44   3 Tanta

NTAhmed Ali Mohamed Yousef  46   4 Tanta

NTTarek Hassan Bakry  47   5 Heliopolis

NTNabil Fayez Hanin  46   6 Shooting

NTAhmed Mohamed Samy Abdel Karim  45   7 Shooting

NTYaser Salah El Din  42   8 Shooting

NTHaytham Hazeim  40   9 Alexandria

NTAdnan Hesham Omar  38   10 Shooting

Heat   4 of 6   Timed Finals

NTAhmed Adel Talaat Noaaman  49   1 Shooting

NTHisham Samy Abdel Khaleik  51   2 Shooting

NTAmin Ahmed Amin Amer  52   3 Ahly

NTMohamed Farouk Mohamed  54   4 Canal  El Suez

NTMahmoud Mahmoud Al Ashry  56   5 Shooting

NTHossam Saad Hana Saad  55   6 El Gezira

NTMohamed Al Azab  52   7 Alexandria

NTAshraf Hamdy Zeiyada  52   8 Shooting

NTWael Ibrahim Mansour  50   9 Alexandria

NTKhaled Salah El Din Mohamed  47   10 Shooting

Heat   5 of 6   Timed Finals

NTTarik Ahmed Abdel Azzim  58   1 Heliopolis

NTMohamed Sedky Nour El Din  62   2 Heliopolis

NTAli Selim Al Halaby  65   3 Heliopolis

NTMoneir Hossein Eisa Abdel Raheim  66   4 Shooting

NTMohamed Mahmoud Abas  68   5 Shooting

NTMohssein Abdel Kawy Al Housseiny  67   6 Ahly

NTAdel Yakout  66   7 Smouha

NTMagdy Khlil Mandur  64   8 Alexandria

NTYaser Mohamed Maghraby  61   9 Heliopolis

NTAshraf Al Sayed Younes  57   10 Heliopolis
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National Mastars Championship 2018-2019 - 06-Dec-18 to 07-Dec-18

Meet Program - 6-12-208 Evening

Heat   6   Timed Finals...   (Event  15   Men 20 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

NTHatem Omar Sedk  70   1 Shooting

NTMarwan Mokhtar Ghazawy  74   2 Alexandria

NTBaheig Boshra Meikhaeil  78   3 Heliopolis

NTAli Kamel Ali Kamel  81   4 Ahly

NTFawzy Zaki  87   5 Alexandria

NTMahmoud Fahmy Souliman  81   6 El Gezira

NTMoner Mohamed Abdel Salam  80   7 Alexandria

NTAhmed Mohamed Abdel Baset  76   8 El Gezira

NTHassan Khameis Al Toumy  72   9 Alexandria

NTGhareib Atteia Ahmed Awny  70   10 Canal  El Suez
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National Mastars Championship 2018-2019 - 06-Dec-18 to 07-Dec-18

Meet Program - 6-12-208 Evening

Event  16   Women 20 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Timed Finals

NTSamira Mohamed Maher Adel  27   4 El Gezira

NTHebatalla Yehia Abdel Rahman  32   5 Heliopolis

NTYassmin Mohamed Amin  31   6 Smouha

Heat   2 of 4   Timed Finals

NTWalaa Mohamed Al Gouhary  37   2 Shooting

NTSama Ali Soultan  39   3 Alexandria

NTMaha Ali Mohamed Al Maghany  40   4 El Shams

NTDalia Ismail Hassan  45   5 Maadi

NTNevein Mahmoud Ali  41   6 Shooting

NTMaha Fouad Hanafy  39   7 Smouha

NTYassmin Hamdy Emam  38   8 Alexandria

NTSherok Sherif Al Shenawy  34   9 Maadi

Heat   3 of 4   Timed Finals

NTSalam Taha Houssein  47   1 Shooting

NTSozan Seif Alla Mohamed  48   2 Shooting

NTSherien Ali Sery  52   3 Heliopolis

NTGaclen Mary Reneh Gan Zakar  57   4 El Gezira

NTNeven Ramez Al Nagar  58   5 Heliopolis

NTMona Abdel Halim Abou Ali  58   6 Alexandria

NTMaha Mahmoud Al Hkouly  57   7 Heliopolis

NTOlga Monyakova  50   8 Alexandria

NTDoaa Ibrahim Abdel Mogeid  48   9 Shooting

NTRania Samy Mohamed  47   10 Alexandria

Heat   4 of 4   Timed Finals

NTGelan Akl Fawzy  63   1 Heliopolis

NTDouriea Ahmed Nazzmy  67   2 Maadi

NTCorin Mary Saveshy  71   3 El Gezira

NTNagwa Yousef Gharab  75   4 Heliopolis

NTRuozeta Lamblly Carla  81   5 El Gezira

NTNabela Ahmed Sayed Ahmed  79   6 El Gezira

NTSameha Kamal Seif El Nasr  75   7 Heliopolis

NTFareida Abdel Aziz Gemeia  70   8 Heliopolis

NTHoda Salah El Din Mortada  64   9 Heliopolis

NTRawiea Mohamed Asaad  62   10 Shooting
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National Mastars Championship 2018-2019 - 06-Dec-18 to 07-Dec-18

Meet Program - 6-12-208 Evening

Event  17   Men 20 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 9   Timed Finals

NTAmen Saady Kamel  22   4 Shooting

NTMarwan Gamal Mahmoud Mohamed  26   5 6 October

NTOmar Ahmed Eid  22   6 Helioledo

Heat   2 of 9   Timed Finals

NTOmar Hesham Farouk  27   1 Alexandria

NTMohamed Adel  27   2 Ahly

NTAdham Nagy  28   3 Alexandria

NTMohamed Ebrahim Al Bakaly  28   4 Shooting

NTMohamed Yacoub  30   5 Ahly

NTMohamed Hassan Abdel Mogeid  30   6 Canal  El Suez

NTNader Mohamed Mosaad Al Mouneir  28   7 Ras El Bar

NTAdham Ali Mohamed  28   8 Heliopolis

NTOmar Hesham Kandeil  27   9 Shooting

NTAhmed Mohamed Fatthy  27   10 Ahly

Heat   3 of 9   Timed Finals

NTYouseif Hesham Goumaa  31   1 Heliopolis

NTMarwan Atef  31   2 Ahly

NTMohamed Houssein Abdel Lateif  32   3 El Gezira

NTMostafa Al Gabry  32   4 Shooting

NTKarim Karam Ahmed  33   5 Heliopolis

NTKhaled Mahmoud Tawacoul  33   6 Shooting

NTHassan Aly Al Kordy  32   7 El Gezira

NTAhmed Kamal Hafeiz  31   8 Maadi

NTAhmed Adel Al Sayed Shalaby  31   9 Ras El Bar

NTMohamed Mahmoud Gad Alla  30   10 Ahly

Heat   4 of 9   Timed Finals

NTAli Hassan Ali Hassan  35   1 El Zohour

NTIslam Nasr  36   2 Smouha

NTMarwam Essam Hekal  37   3 El Shams

NTMohamed Ahmed Ibrahim  38   4 Nasr City

NTAli Mohamed  Ali Salman  39   5 El Gezira

NTMohamed Safy El Din Hafez  38   6 El Gezira

NTGaser Mohamed Ibrahim  38   7 El Shams

NTOmar Khaled Abdel Baky  37   8 Heliopolis

NTAhmed Abdel Rahman Al Yamany  35   9 Canal  El Suez

NTAmr Mohamed Maged Barakat  34   10 Tanta

Heat   5 of 9   Timed Finals

NTHaytham Hazeim  40   1 Alexandria

NTAhmed Mohamed Basuony  41   2 Tanta

NTMohamed Sabri Al Hakiem  41   3 El Gezira

NTAshraf Mohamed Said  43   4 El Yacht

NTTamer Zeinhoum  44   5 Ahly

NTOsama Hassanein Ibrahim  44   6 Shooting

NTEmad El Din Yosef Mostafa  43   7 Shooting

NTMohamed Houssein Eisa  41   8 Ras El Bar

NTKamal Fouad Hanafy  40   9 Smouha

NTAbdelmoneim Mohamed Khalaf  39   10 Alexandria
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National Mastars Championship 2018-2019 - 06-Dec-18 to 07-Dec-18

Meet Program - 6-12-208 Evening

Heat   6   Timed Finals...   (Event  17   Men 20 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

NTTaeimour Ahmed Seifalla Ghaleb  45   1 El Gezira

NTKarim Assem Mohamed Abou El Enein  47   2 El Gezira

NTAhmed Vetoury  48   3 Alexandria

NTWael Ibrahim Mansour  50   4 Alexandria

NTAleksandr Ghrekhon Aleksandr  51   5 Shooting

NTOsama Selim  51   6 Canal  El Suez

NTAhmed Ghaneim Ibrarim  50   7 Ahly

NTNezar Ahmed Abdel Rahman  48   8 El Gezira

NTYaser Aseim Mahmoud  45   9 Heliopolis

NTHassan Mohamed Ebeid  45   10 Shooting

Heat   7 of 9   Timed Finals

NTTarik Labib  51   1 Ahly

NTYaser Farouk Yousef  54   2 Shooting

NTMohssein Fatthy Abou El Wafa  56   3 Alexandria

NTAlaa Sayed N Khalil  58   4 Shooting

NTMohamed Hassan Ossman  59   5 Ahly

NTAyman Fouad Zakareia  58   6 El Gezira

NTMohamed Al Sayed Abdel Kader  57   7 Canal  El Suez

NTHatim Mostafa Ahmed Mostafa  54   8 El Gezira

NTMohamed Al Azab  52   9 Alexandria

NTHala Ghazy  51   10 Ahly

Heat   8 of 9   Timed Finals

NTMohamed Warda  62   1 Alexandria

NTMohamed Sedky Nour El Din  62   2 Heliopolis

NTAshraf Ayad  62   3 Alexandria

NTAttef Fouad Eshak  63   4 Shooting

NTAli Selim Al Halaby  65   5 Heliopolis

NTMontaser Mohamed Awad  64   6 Ahly

NTAmr Hammza  62   7 Alexandria

NTYaser Mohamed Moner Abdel Aziz  62   8 El Zamalek

NTMohamed Sherif Amin  62   9 Maadi

NTRagaa Ahmed Taha Maarouf  61   10 Shooting

Heat   9 of 9   Timed Finals

NTGhareib Atteia Ahmed Awny  70   1 Canal  El Suez

NTTarik Ahmed Mongy Geiasa  72   2 El Gezira

NTSalah El Din Mostafa Al Saba  76   3 Shooting

NTAli Kamel Ali Kamel  81   4 Ahly

NTAhmed Fouad Kamal Ahmed  85   5 El Gezira

NTMahmoud Fahmy Souliman  81   6 El Gezira

NTAhmed Hamada  79   7 Alexandria

NTMohamed Ohaeid Soliman  73   8 Heliopolis

NTHatem Omar Sedk  70   9 Shooting

NTAbdel Sameia Abdel Hakim Ahmed  68   10 Maadi
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National Mastars Championship 2018-2019 - 06-Dec-18 to 07-Dec-18

Meet Program - 6-12-208 Evening

Event  18   Women 20 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Timed Finals

NTHannya Hossam Nabil Ibrahim  21   1 El Gezira

NTAmina Magdy Mostafa  25   2 Heliopolis

NTMai Attef Abd El Fattah  27   3 Ahly

NTHeba Hany Mohamed Selim  30   4 Maadi

NTShaymaa Samy Tawfeik  33   5 Heliopolis

NTRanda Mohamed Hassan  32   6 Ahly

NTSara Hasheim Mohamed Abou El Seoud  27   7 Shooting

NTNada Magdy Mohamed Abdel Monaeim  26   8 Ahly

NTHaeidy Ahned  25   9 Heliopolis

Heat   2 of 3   Timed Finals

NTRiham Maher Loutfy  34   1 El Gezira

NTDina Magdy Mohamed  37   2 Maadi

NTManatalah Morad Mohamed  38   3 El Zohour

NTMarwa Abdel Razeik  42   4 Nasr City

NTRania Samy Mohamed  47   5 Alexandria

NTRasha Yousef Mohamed  44   6 El Gezira

NTNevein Mahmoud Ali  41   7 Shooting

NTHoda Mohamed Fouad  37   8 El Gezira

NTRiham Mahmoud Abdel Karim  35   9 Maadi

NTHanna Dweidar  33   10 Alexandria

Heat   3 of 3   Timed Finals

NTJozyan Raouf Hakim  47   1 Heliopolis

NTGehan Abdalla  49   2 Ahly

NTSherwet Wafaa Mohamed  51   3 El Gezira

NTMona Abdel Halim Abou Ali  58   4 Alexandria

NTSahar Mohamed Al Taeiby  62   5 Heliopolis

NTGehan Ismaeil Ahmed Metwally  61   6 Shooting

NTMaha Mahmoud Al Hkouly  57   7 Heliopolis

NTGhada Farouk Yousef  49   8 Shooting

NTTateiana Betrouvna Ayloukheina  48   9 Heliopolis

NTAmanda Ourfy  47   10 Alexandria


